
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	2025	FIRST®	CHAMPIONSHIP	X	HCB	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $296.34
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	ahmeddadeeb7788 txn_BZH0dm2 $10.00 $306.34
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ethan txn_LgHRZKK $10.00 $316.34
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vivian	Lewis txn_0eH8xe6 $1.34 $317.68
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Selina txn_a8HM49y $10.00 $327.68
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tanaya txn_GkHzw2O $10.00 $337.68
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Toprak txn_R2HVRd5 $10.00 $347.68
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Brendan	Chen txn_evHorGv $10.00 $357.68
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Lucas	Wahlfors txn_brH7BqV $1.17 $358.85
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Meyer txn_zVHolNW $10.00 $368.85
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dani txn_lZH5l8m $10.00 $378.85
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alzarouk txn_d7HYZWJ $3.52 $382.37
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Zosia	Arnold txn_wNHAmWq $10.00 $392.37
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Zoey txn_66HAQq4 $0.25 $392.62
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Elicia	Espineli txn_8rH7LAB $10.00 $402.62
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Pushpa	Veni	Dasari txn_rYHP0bX $10.00 $412.62
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jayden	kehrer txn_K9HKQRK $10.00 $422.62
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hana txn_78HybZn $2.44 $425.06
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Adrian txn_vgH4LqZ $0.26 $425.32
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shaurya	Vatsal txn_qkHRnJ4 $10.00 $435.32
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nichelle	Kameka txn_nEHpboz $5.67 $440.99
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jennie	Long txn_p5Ho9Ky $10.00 $450.99
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Elyse	Yung txn_OXH6dyn $10.00 $460.99
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Lorelai txn_PVHGpMB $10.00 $470.99
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aj txn_WBHW7ml $1.34 $472.33
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Hanna	Hong txn_ZeH9LgM $10.00 $482.33
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Armaan txn_AWHVMd5 $0.26 $482.59
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Steve	Park txn_EyHwN47 $1.34 $483.93
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Amit	Bhattiprolu txn_yXHY0K4 $10.00 $493.93
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Eben txn_5wHKlZm $1.01 $494.94
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Alexis	Santosa txn_kWHO7yp $10.00 $504.94
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Aidan txn_YRHx68Q $1.61 $506.55
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Aarav	Shah txn_JxHEqmW $10.00 $516.55
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Colt	Melrose txn_xQHdlAk $10.00 $526.55
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Fero	Rric txn_9KH7VMV $10.00 $536.55
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shaun txn_gnHJl6V $10.00 $546.55
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Amani	Omar txn_NQHZ8VG $10.00 $556.55
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Melinda txn_QmH9mnE $10.00 $566.55
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Abdelrahman txn_XGH4AYk $25.00 $591.55
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jia-hua	Gong txn_V0Hg7bN $10.00 $601.55
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Noah	Gress txn_mAHZbew $0.89 $602.44
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Natalia	Onate txn_2zHOarq $10.00 $612.44

2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ingrid	Defosse txn_oyHoYVO $10.00 $622.44
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Connie txn_4dHXaxb $10.00 $632.44
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ivana txn_MNH5oAR $10.00 $642.44
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Nick txn_BZH0dn2 $10.00 $652.44
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Nour txn_LgHRZlK $0.61 $653.05



2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Diego	Gomez txn_0eH8x66 $10.00 $663.05
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Claire txn_a8HM4Gy $10.00 $673.05
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Gustavo txn_GkHzwBO $10.00 $683.05
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	farah	a txn_R2HVRv5 $1.12 $684.17
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Necleto	Pansera	Junior txn_evHorQv $0.76 $684.93
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Manvik	Kongwad txn_brH7BkV $10.00 $694.93
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	akshaj	kumar txn_zVHolkW $10.00 $704.93
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	ambika	a txn_lZH5lYm $10.00 $714.93
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Claire txn_d7HYZRJ $3.50 $718.43
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sophia txn_wNHAmvq $0.42 $718.85
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Brendan	lo txn_MNH5oLd $10.00 $728.85
2025-06-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Lisa	lin txn_BZH0dLo $10.00 $738.85

WITHDRAWN:	$0.00.	DEPOSITED:	$442.51. $738.85

2025	FIRST®	Championship	x	HCB	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	2025	FIRST®	Championship	x	HCB's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


